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FEDERAGCAO PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO

I1a Et. Paranaense Velocidade Terra 2024

| Kartcross Aut Municip Telemaco Borba/Pr 1,520 km
30 Treino Livre 09/03/2024 14:30 .
Practice started at 14:26:46

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [

(95) Douglas Rodrigues

1 1:41.992 +16.744 14:34:57.881
2 1:27.181 +1.933 14:36:25.062
3 1:26.868 +1.620 14:37:51.930
4 1:26.068 +0.820 14:39:17.998
5 14:40:43.246
6 1:25.902 +0.654 14:42:09.148
7 1:25.384 +0.136 14:43:34.532

(89) Maiko Gregorio
1 1:30.290 +4.441 14:34:24.962
2 1:26.403 +0.554 14:35:51.365
3 14:37:17.214
4 1:26.534 +0.685 14:38:43.748
5 1:27.082 +1.233 14:40:10.830
6 1:27.167 +1.318 14:41:37.997
7 1:27.219 +1.370 14:43:05.216

(379) Marcel Machado

1 1:50.868 +24.782 14:35:00.608
2 1:45.396 +19.310 14:36:46.004
3 14:38:12.090
4 1:26.753 +0.667 14:39:38.843
5 1:26.130 +0.044 14:41:04.973
6 1:27.820 +1.734 14:42:32.793
7 1:26.154 +0.068 14:43:58.947

(327) Luis Henrique

1 1:38.178 +11.604 14:39:51.828
2 14:41:18.402
3 1:32.515 +5.941 14:42:50.917
4 1:26.778 +0.204 14:44:17.695
5 1:27.225 +0.651 14:45:44.920
6 1:27.307 +0.733 14:47:12.227

(313) Leonardo Maia

1 2:19.845 +52.945 14:36:23.284
2 14:37:50.184
3 1:26.958 +0.058 14:39:17.142
4 1:27.127 +0.227 14:40:44.269
5 1:39.521 +12.621 14:42:23.790

(936) Pedrinho Moraes

1 1:53.083 +25.900 14:41:57.854
2 1:27.183 14:43:25.037
3 1:27.926 +0.743 14:44:52.963

(322) Marcello

1 1:33.282 +5.900 14:46:53.788

2 1:27.382 14:48:21.170
(27) Luizinho

1 1:33.598 +2.921 14:40:38.364

2 1:30.677 14:42:09.041

(278) Felipe Anunciagao

1 1:47.862 +16.697 14:34:50.932
2 1:34.176 +3.011 14:36:25.108
3 14:37:56.273
4 1:33.469 +2.304 14:39:29.742
5 1:32.599 +1.434 14:41:02.341
6 1:38.514 +7.349 14:42:40.855
7 1:33.344 +2.179 14:44:14.199
8 1:32.364 +1.199 14:45:46.563
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